service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
POST-TOP ACORN FIXTURES
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 ·  Fiberglass reinforced composite housing for excellent durability and
strength.
 · High Effi  ciency, heat and impact resistant, UV protected, non-yellowing
     polycarbonate refractor.
 ·  Corrosion resistant electrocoat black fi nish (custom colors available).
 · 3" I.D. Slip Fitter Accepts up to 2-7/8" Pipe or Tenon. (hardware included)
 · Continuous silicone gasket surrounds lens for weather - tight seal.
 · Supplied with 360° LED lamp.
 · High power factor, low THD driver with 6kV/3kA surge protection.
 · Instant-On fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Up to 15 year maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year Warranty on complete fi xture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
 · Optional:  0-10V Dimming, Remote Monitoring and ON/ OFF Control, DC 24V
Operation - Solar Compatible
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's LED post top fi xture features a traditional decorative style to
make it an excellent choice for new construction or retrofi t applications.
The LED-93 series off ers excellent illumination and uniformity.  Off ered
in a variety of wattages, it can replace existing HID & HPS fi xtures up to
250W.
APPLICATION
 · Street Lighting
 · Parking Lot Lighting
 · Security Lighting
 · Decorative Post-Top Lighting
 · Area Lighting
 · Walkway Lighting
14.00"
12.00"
37.00"
12.00"
Sample Number: LED-93040-UNV-850-BLK
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
** AVAILABLE **
 LAMP
INCLUDED
LED-93 = Post-Top Acorn
Fixture
040 = 40 W
060 = 60 W
080 = 80 W
100 = 100 W
120 = 120 W
Series Wattage Color TempVoltage
830 = 3000°K
841 = 4100°K
850 = 5000°K
Color
BLK = Black
* Custom Colors
Available
0-10VDIM = 0-10V Dimming*
*Options only available in
80-120W
** Contact Factory for dimming
options
Options
UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347 VAC *
480V = 480 VAC *
24VDC = 24 VDC *
* Available only in
80-100w units
Neptun Light, Inc. reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notifi cation as part of the company's continuing product improvement program.
©2002-2016 Neptun Light, Inc. All rights reserved.
Neptun Light, Inc.
13950 Business Center Drive